
1131 SWE

1605 SWE

1872 SWE

2539 SWE

0426 SWE

0545 SWE

1509 SWE

2997 SWE

2522 SWE

2071 SWE Extension rec'd 9/19/23

Total # Case on Docket:10

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Monday, November 20, 2023 at  9:29 am

JENKINS, J THE SHELBY 

LAW FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

MINERO, E RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

HUSSAIN, S PRICE AND 

PRICE LAW PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

INCOMPLETE RETURN - MISSING 

SCHED C/1

PEREZ, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd as of 10/31/23

PRICE, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

no return recd as of 10/24/23 ml;

TERRELL, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd as of 10/24/23 ml;

DUNSON, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

NFS return submitted on 6/27/23.  

Letter sent to DR  - jdw

10/28 - sent letter to DA requesting 

assistance.  Allmand continues to 

send 3 copies of the NFS tax return 

(they file separately) - jdw

EASTER, P GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

WILSON, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 30, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

MCARTHUR, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd


