Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 30, 2023

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0430	oouc	Name Automey Automey		Tubleo/Ally Noles	Commenta		
1131	SWE	MCARTHUR, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd
1605	SWE	WILSON, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		NFS return submitted on 6/27/23. Letter sent to DR - jdw 10/28 - sent letter to DA requesting assistance. Allmand continues to send 3 copies of the NFS tax return (they file separately) - jdw
1872	SWE	EASTER, P	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
2539	SWE	DUNSON, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd as of 10/24/23 ml;
0426	SWE	TERRELL, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd as of 10/24/23 ml;
0545	SWE	PRICE, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	INCOMPLETE RETURN - MISSING SCHED C/1
1509	SWE	PEREZ, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no return recd as of 10/31/23
2997	SWE	HUSSAIN, S	PRICE AND PRICE LAW PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
2522	SWE	MINERO, E	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
2071	SWE	JENKINS, J	THE SHELBY LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Extension rec'd 9/19/23

Total # Case on Docket:10

Printed: Monday, November 20, 2023 at 9:29 am

Page 1 of 1